Phone: 828-323-8914
Manufacturer of
HOT LINE TOOLS
2
UTILITY SOLUTIONS INC.                                  828.323.8914
BREAK-SAFE® Load Break & Pick-up Tool

The BREAK-SAFE® is available in four models with either a
Floating Head or a Duckbill Head:
• 15 kV / 300 amp
• 27 kV / 300 amp
• 38 kV / 300 amp
• 46 kV / 200 amp
In order to keep personnel at a safe distance, the BREAK-
SAFE® is operated with an insulated fiberglass hot stick.
The Yellow Safety Lock helps prevent the tool from an
unintended load break or pick-up operation.
MODEL OPERATIONAL
VOLTAGE RATING* WEIGHT CLOSED
LENGTH
OPEN
LENGTH
USBS-15-1-PS-S 15 kV 300 AMP 7 lb 3 oz 24" 28"
USBS-15-2-PS-S 15 kV 300 AMP 6 lb 7 oz 28" 32"
USBS-27-1-PS-S 27 kV 300 AMP 7 lb 10 oz 28" 33.5"
USBS-27-2-PS-S 27 kV 300 AMP 7 lb 32" 37.5"
USBS-38-1-PS-S 38 kV 300 AMP 8 lb 6 oz 33" 41"
USBS-38-2-PS-S 38 kV 300 AMP 7 lb 12 oz 37" 45"
USBS-46-1-PS-S 46 kV 200 AMP 10 lb 3 oz 42.5" 53.5"
USBS-46-2-PS-S 46 kV 200 AMP 9 lb 9 oz 46.5" 57.5"
USBS-600-1-S 27 kV 600 AMP 10 lb 13 oz 32" 38"
CONDUCTOR SIZE #6 COPPER MIN. up to 954 ACSR (1.1” dia.) MAX. (600 AMP UP TO 2” dia)
3
UTILITY SOLUTIONS INC.                                  828.323.8914

VOLTAGE
MAXIMUM
AMPERAGE WEIGHT
USLR-XLT-1-H 27 kV 900 AMP 4 lb 3 oz
USLR-XLT-2-H 38 kV 900 AMP 4 lb 15 oz
-E OPTIONAL EXTENDED HOOD
-NC OPTIONAL NO COUNTER
4
UTILITY SOLUTIONS INC.                                  828.323.8914
STANDARD SIZE CLOSED
LENGTH
NO . OF
SECTIONS WEIGHT PROTECTIVE
BAG
USTS-055 55 FT. 16.8 m 69.5” 12 25 lb 4 oz
USSB-006
USTS-050 50 FT. 15.2 m 68” 11 20 lb
USTS-045 45 FT. 13.7 m 66” 10 16 lb 8 oz
USSB-008USTS-040 40 FT. 12.2 m 65” 9 13 lb 8 oz
USTS-035 35 FT. 10.6 m 63” 8 11 lb
USTS-012 12 FT. 3.7 m 30” 7 5 lb 11 oz
USSB-003USTS-010 10 FT. 3 m 28” 6 4 lb 11 oz
USTS-008 8 FT. 2.5 m 26” 5 3 lb 11 oz
Protective Bag
TAKE-APART SIZE CLOSED
LENGTH
NO . OF
SECTIONS WEIGHT PROTECTIVE
BAG
USTS-TA-045 45 FT. 13.7 m 71”" 10 16.5 lbs
USSB-006USTS-TA-040 40 FT. 12.2 m 69" 9 13.5 lbs
USTS-TA-035 35 FT. 10.6 m 68" 8 11 lbs
Conventional fiberglass construction uses a
woven mat. This creates pockets and voids
where dirt and moisture can collect. Our unique
non-woven fiberglass is unidirectional which

alignment feature. Extending even our 55 footer is
easy with this ingenious button alignment feature.
These products are patent protected under Patent
number 6,875,917 and other patents pending.
Visit our website for more sizes and optionsTiplock is standard
5
UTILITY SOLUTIONS INC.                                  828.323.8914
www.utilitysolutionsinc.com 5
BLUE STRIPE® Measuring Stick
ENGLISH
(Feet/Inches)
METRIC
(Meters/Centimeters) SIZE WEIGHT PROTECTIVE
BAG
STANDARD w/ Non-Tiplock
USTS-050-EM USTS-050-MM 50 FT. 15.2 m 20 lbs USSB-006
USTS-045-EM USTS-045-MM 45 FT. 13.7 m 16 lbs 8 oz
USSB-008USTS-040-EM USTS-040-MM 40 FT. 12.2 m 13 lbs 8 oz
USTS-035-EM USTS-035-MM 35 FT. 10.6 m 11 lbs
TAKE-APART w/ Tiplock
USTS-TA-045-EM USTS-TA-045-MM 45 FT. 13.7 m 16.5 lbs
USSB-006USTS-TA-040-EM USTS-TA-040-MM 40 FT. 12.2 m 13.5 lbs
USTS-TA-035-EM USTS-TA-035-MM 35 FT. 10.6 m 11 lbs
BLUE STRIPE® Shotgun Sticks are manufactured from the highest
electrical grade insulated fiberglass and meet or exceed all applicable
industry performance criteria and feature:
• Replaceable hanger hooks.
• Patented BLUE STRIPE® feature to verify hook position.
• Stainless steel operating hook.
• Multiple rod guides ensure smooth operation.
BLUE STRIPE® Shotgun Sticks
INTERNAL
ROD
EXTERNAL
ROD SIZE WEIGHT BAG
with Rubber End Cap (EC)
USSG-008-IREC USSG-008-EREC 8’ 8” 2.6 m 5 lb 14 oz USSB-009
USSG-010-IREC USSG-010-EREC 10’ 6” 3.2 m 6 lb 13 oz USSB-011
USSG-012-IREC USSG-012-EREC 12’ 6” 3.8 m 9 lb 8 oz USSB-012
with Universal Spline End (SE)
USSG-008-IRSE USSG-008-ERSE 8’ 8” 2.6 m 5 lb 14 oz USSB-009
USSG-010-IRSE USSG-010-ERSE 10’ 6” 3.2 m 6 lb 13 oz USSB-011
USSG-012-IRSE USSG-012-ERSE 12’ 6” 3.8 m 9 lb 8 oz USSB-012
Visit our website for more sizes and options
Visit our website for more sizes and options
6
UTILITY SOLUTIONS INC.                                  828.323.8914